PARTITA
With the unique leg design, Partita outshines a contemporary and plain design language.
The design language preferred strikes a fundamental tone by simplifying all expressions,
concealing all details, and serving all modern needs without displaying the complexity of a
configuration. The main design idea aims to keep alive an effect of naturalness, to help the
touch of naturally treated wood surfaces in the quest of a silent pleasure.
Eşsiz ayak tasarımı ile Partita, çağdaş ve sade bir tasarım dilini gölgede bırakıyor. Tercih
edilen tasarım dili, tüm ifadeleri sadeleştirerek, tüm detayları gizleyerek ve bir konfigürasyonun

3
A0814K
TYPE CODE EXPLANATION KOD AÇIKLAMASI
single desk / 800 mm table depth / 1400 mm table
lenght / cable cover
tekli masa / 800 mm masa derinliği / 1400 mm masa
uzunluğu / kablo kapağı
single desk
tekli masa
single desk with side cabinet
yan dolaplı tekli masa
single desk with long side cabinet
uzun yan dolaplı tekli masa
double desk
çift masa
double desk with side cabinet
yan dolaplı çift masa
double desk with long side cabinet
uzun yan dolaplı çift masa
quad desk
dörtlü masa
executive desk
yönetici masası
meeting table
toplantı masası
partita bar table
partita bar masası
PRODUCT TYPE ÜRÜN TİPİ
A0814K
A
C
D
G
J
K
L
YM
TM
PBM
A0814K
TABLE DEPTH MASA DERİNLİĞİ
08
16
800 mm
1600 mm
TABLE LENGHT MASA UZUNLUĞU
A0814K
14
16
18
28
32
200
240
288
300
360
420
480
600
720
1400 mm
1600 mm
1800 mm
2800 mm
3200 mm
2000 mm
2400 mm
2880 mm
3000 mm
3600 mm
4200 mm
4800 mm

marble
mermer
TYPE CODE EXAMPLES TİP KODU ÖRNEKLERİ
Meeting Desk:
Toplantı Masası:
PARTITA S2 TM300
Bar Table:
Bar Masası:
PARTITA S1 PBM200
Workstation:
Çalışma Masası
PARTITA S4 C0814RK
Executive Desk:
Yönetici Masası:
PARTITA MKM S3 YM240D
TYPE CODE TİP KODU
4
      3101 3153 3241 4598, Real Oak
Laminate
Laminat
4599, Dark Oak
      10371, White Oak 10766, Smoke Oak 13991, Alpi GR012
Wood Finish
Ahşap Yüzey
      RAL7021
Metal Finish
Metal Yüzey
Tabletop: Selected laminates on 18 mm MDF
Cable Tray & Grommet: Epoxy painted steel
Legs: Selected wood veneer wrapped on aluminum
Storage;
	 Body: Epoxy painted steel
	 Doors & Back Panel: Selected laminates on
             18mm chipboard
	 Handle: Epoxy painted aluminum
Masaüstü: 18 mm MDF üzerine seçilmiş laminatlar
Kablo Kanalı ve Kapağı: Epoksi boyalı çelik
Ayaklar: Alüminyum üzerine sarılmış seçilmiş ahşap
kaplama
Depolama;
                  Gövde: Epoksi boyalı çelik
                 Kapılar ve Arka Panel: Seçilmiş laminatlar
                 18 mm sunta
                  Tutacak: Epoksi boyalı alüminyum
18 mm MDF
18 mm MDF
Laminate table top
Laminat masa tablası.
Knife edge with wax finish
Balmumu kaplamalı özel kenarı
Attention: All wooden surfaces have to same color.
Dikkat: Tüm ahşap yüzeyler aynı renkte olmalıdır.
COLOURS & MATERIALS RENKLER VE MALZEMELER OPERATIONAL DESK OPERASYONEL MASA
5
PARTITA S4 C0814RK
L: 65.16 inch	 A: 55.12 inch
D: 48.23 inch	 B: 31.50 inch
H: 29.13 inch
PARTITA S4 C0814LK
L: 65.16 inch	 A: 55.12 inch
D: 48.23 inch	 B: 31.50 inch
H: 29.13 inch
PARTITA S4 C0816LK
L: 73.03 inch	 A: 62.99 inch
D: 48.23 inch	 B: 31.50 inch
H: 29.13 inch
PARTITA S4 C0816RK
L: 73.03 inch	 A: 62.99 inch
D: 48.23 inch	 B: 31.50 inch
H: 29.13 inch
-Single desk with under
tabletop storage
-Grommet located at the right
or left
-1 lock secures all drawers
-Soft closing drawer
mechanism